Oct 22 2024 (23:12) India Rail Info 1

Rewa - Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) Vande Bharat Express/20174 - VB - WCR
NU/Narsinghpur to RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj)
3h 48m - 246 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 REWA |Rewa 05:30 0 |1 0 74 [306 |WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 |1 49 85 (315 |WCR
3 MYR  |Maihar 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |1 85 |82 |[353 |WCR
4  |KTE Katni Junction 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |1 148 |84 |381 [WCR
5 |/BP Jabalpur 08:35 08:45 10m (1 |1 238 |92 [411 |WCR
6 |NU Narsinghpur 09:40 09:42 2m |2 |1 323 |97 (364 |WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 10:40 10:42 2m |2 |1 416 |69 |335 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 11:40 11:50 10m £21,3, 1 483 |60 (329 |WCR
9 NDPM |Narmadapuram 12:08 12:10 2m |1 1 501 (51 |303 [WCR

(Hoshangabad)
10 |(RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 13:30 2 568 |- 496 |WCR

(Habibganj)

Oct 22 2024 (23:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



